Declaration for
commencement of business

FORM NO. INC-20A

[Pursuant to Section 10A(1)(a) of the Companies
Act, 2013 and Rule 23A of the Companies
(Incorporation) Rules, 2014]

Form language (®English () Hindi

Refer the instruction kit for filing the form.

1. (a) *Corporate identity number (CIN) of company |U70109JH2021PTC017147 | Pre-fil

(b) Global location number (GLN) of company | |

2. (a) Name of the company MANGROO PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED

(b) Address of the registered office of the company

C/O-SANDHYA KUMARI, AT-FNO-113A, BLUE
DIAMOND, MARKETING COMPLEX,HESAG HATIA,
RANCHI

Ranchi

Jharkhand

(c) email ID of the company  litendra.indian16@gmail.com

3. (a) *Whether the affairs of the Company is regulated by any sectoral regulator (like RBI in case of NBFI activities)

(" Yes (e No

Attachments

1. *Subscribers proof of payment for value of shares List of attachments

2. Certificate of Registration issued by the RBI

Attach

(Only in case of Non-Banking Financial Companies) /

from other regulators
3. Notification declaration as a Nidhi Company Attach

4. Optional attachment(s) - (if any) Attach

Remove attachment

Declaration

| am authorized by the Board of Directors of the Company vide resolution number *  |001 dated *|14/09/2022

to sign this form and declare that all the requirements of Companies Act, 2013 and the rules made thereunder in respect
of the subject matter of this form and matters incidental thereto have been complied with. | further declare that:
1. Whatever is stated in this form and in the attachments thereto is true, correct and complete and no information material
to the subject matter of this form has been suppressed or concealed and is as per the original records maintained
by the company.
2. All the required attachments have been completely and legibly attached to this form.

3. Every subscriber to the MOA has paid the value for shares agreed to be taken by him.

4. The company has filed with the registrar a verification of its registered office as provided in subsection (2) of section 12.
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*To be digitally signed by
Director

*Director identification number

Digiallysigned
GAURAYV by caurar

KOMAR
KUMAR  oate 20220914

190559 40530

09312656

Certificate by practicing professional

| declare that | have been duly engaged for the purpose of certification of this form. It is hereby certified that |

have gone through the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and Rules thereunder relevant to this form and

I have verified the above particulars (including attachment(s)) from the original records maintained by the

Company/applicant which is subject matter of this form and found them to be true, correct and complete and

no information material to this form has been suppressed.

*
(®  Chartered accountant (in whole-time practice) or (" Cost accountant (in whole-time practice) or

(C  Company secretary (in whole-time practice)

* Whether associate or fellow
* Membership number

* Certificate of practice number

(O Associate

(o) Fellow

l418228

l418228

Abhima 2
nu tiwari 75575

Note: Attention is drawn to provisions of Section 448 and 449 which provide for punishment for false statement / certificate
and punishment for false evidence respectively.

Modify

Check Form

Prescrutiny

Submit

This eForm has been taken on file maintained by the registrar of companies through electronic mode
and on the basis of statement of correctness given by the company
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Customer, _Mcount_udnr_imznnmsz

14-09-2022 15:09:51 PUNJAB AND SIND BANK, RANCHI HESAG

i Customer Account Ledger Report

E

Report To

Solld

Set Id

Gl Sub Head Code
Acct Range
Currency Code
Account Label
open/Closed A/cs (0/C)

period : 21-03-2022 to 14-09-2022
Limit Details B/

Order by Transaction Date.

09441100000215 to 9441100000215

14-09-2022 15:09:51 PUNJAB AND SIND BANK RANCHI HESAG

Customer Account Ledger Report from 21-03-2022 to 14-09-2022

1 0944 HESAG RANCHI
1 09441100000215 INR MANGROO PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED
CURRENT DEPOSIT -GENERAL

Service Outlet
Account No

Gl Sub Head Code : 30100
Opening Balance

X
%
el

order by Transaction Date.

Tran  Value Instrmnt pParticulars Transaction Transaction Balance Entry verif

Date  Date Number Debit Amount Credit Amount User Id  User
21-03-2022 21-03-2022 By Cash 5,000.00 5,000.00Cr M14128  Y00788
22-03-2022 22-03-2022 SMS Alerts 29.50 4,970.50Cr PSBEOD4  SYSTEM
23-03-2022 23-83-2022 Personaliz 147.50 4,823.00Cr J16014  SYSTEM
31-03-2822 31-03-2022 Minimum Ba 300.00 4,523.00Cr Y0Q788  SYSTEM

54.00 4,469.00Cr Y00788  SYSTEM

31-83-2022 31-03-2022 CGST
4,169.00Cr Y00788  SYSTEM

30-84-2022 30-04-2022 Minimum Ba 300.00

30-84-2022 30-84-2022 CGST 54.00 4,115.00Cr Y00788 SYSTEM
30-84-2022 30-84-2022 UPI/CR/212090232792/G 1,000.00 5,115.00Cr TBAADM TBAADM
31-85-2022 31-85-2022 Minimum Ba 200.00 4,915.00Cr 000775 SYSTEM
31-85-2022 31-85-2022 CGST 36.00 4,879.00Cr 000775 SYSTEM
©7-06-2022 ©7-06-2022 By Cash 50,000.00 54,879.00Cr M14128 A17580 ¥
18-06-2022 10-86-2022 1 GAURAV KUM 30,000.00 24,879.00Cr M14128 Ve4725 .
10-86-2022 10-86-2022 BY CLG/CHQ 751436/STA 1,50,000.00 1,74,879.00Cr SYSTEM SYSTEM
11-86-2022 11-06-2022 SMS Alerts 29.50 1,74,849.50Cr A25878 SYSTEM
15-86-2022 15-06-2022 3 NEFT/PSIBN 17,000.00 1,57,849.50Cr S39124 V4725
15-86-2022 15-86-2022 Charges fo 5.90 1,57,843.60Cr $39124 Ve4a725
15-86-2022 15-06-2022 2 NEFT/PSIBN 1,50,000.00 7,843.60Cr S39124 Vea725
15-86-2022 15-06-2022 Charges fo 17.70 7,825.90Cr $39124 Vea72s
25-96-2822 30-06-2022 Ledger Fol 75.00 7,750.90Cr T04396 SYSTEM
25-96-2822 30-06-2022 CGST 13.50 7,737.40Cr TR4396 SYSTEM

28-96-2022 28-06-2022

RTGS/SBINR52022062891

5,00,023.60

5,07,761.00Cr RTGS RTGS
4,22,761.00Cr M14128 Ve472s

29-96-2022 29-06-2022 6 NEFT/PSIBN 85,000.00
29-96-2022 29-06-2022 Charges fo 5.90 4,22,755.10Cr M14128  VR4725
29-06-2022 29-06-2022 4 RTGS/PSIBR 3,09,000.00 1,13,755.10Cr M14128  V@4725
29-86-2022 29-06-2022 Chrgs for 28.32 1,13,726.78Cr M14128 V4725
29-06-2822 29-06-2022 5 NEFT/PSIBN 85,000.00 28,726.78Cr M14128  VR4725
29-06-2022 29-06-2022 Charges fo 5.90 28,720.88Cr M14128  VRA72S
02-87-2022 02-07-2022 BY CLG/CHQ 751437/STA 1,50,000.00 1,78,720.88Cr SYSTEM  SYSTEM
95-87-2022 95-67-2022 9 NEFT/PSIBN 10,000.00 1,68,720.88Cr M14128  S27559
95-87-2022 ©5-87-2022 Charges fo 2.96 1,68,717.92Cr M14128  S27559
95-87-2022 95-87-2022 7 NEFT/PSIBN 1,00,000.00 68,717.92Cr M14128  S27559
95-07-2022 85-087-2022 Charges fo 5.90 68,712.02Cr M14128  S27559
95-07-2022 85-07-2022 8 NEFT/PSIBN 49,000.00 28,712.02Cr M14128  S27559
05-87-2022 ©5-97-2022 Charges fo 5.90 28,706.12Cr M14128 S27559
15-87-2022 15-07-2022 10 TO AMT TRF 23,000.00 5,706.12Cr M14128 V4725
18-07-2022 18-87-2022 Cr-IMPS :P2A/UDAY KUM 1.00 5,707.12Cr TBAADM  TBAADM
18-87-2022 18-07-2022 Cr-IMPS :P2A/UDAY KUM 1,99,999.00 2,05,706.12Cr TBAADM TBAADM
18-67-2022 18-07-2022 Cr-IMPS :P2A/UDAY KUM 2,00,000.00 4,05,706.12Cr TBAADM  TBAADM
18-87-2022 18-07-20822 Cr-IMPS :P2A/UDAY KUM 1,00,000.00 5,05,706.12Cr TBAADM TBAADM
18-07-2022 18-07-2022 Personaliz 472.00 5,05,234.,12Cr J16014 SYSTEM
Page Total Credit : 13,56,023.60
Page Total Debit : 8,50,789.48
L
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Customer Account Ledger Report from 21-03-2022 to 14-09-2022

Service OutLet : 0944 HESAG RANCHI
Account No 1 094411 \
Gl Sub Head Code ok






Customer_Account_Ledger_14092022150952
21-97-2022 -A7-W2

4,05,228,22Cr M14128 $27559
Charges fo 5.9 95,
Lo wo e weww Caorne BoN e
oo g i s, e 5 2,75,222.320r 14128 $27559
21-07-2022 1-07-2022 13 NEFT/PSISN 1,00,000.00 75,222,
21-27-2022 21-97-2022 Charges fo 5.99 2,75,216.42Cr M14128 S27559
21-27-2022 21-27-2022 14 NEFT/PSIBN 1,09,000.00 1,75,216.42Cr M14128  S27559
5.9 1,75,210.52Cr M14128 $27559
1-27-2022 N-7-WN2 Charges fo
21-97-2022 1-07-2202 BY AMT TRF FROM GAURA 20,000.00 1,95,210.52Cr M14128  S27559
; 23-97-2022 3-97-2W2 UPT/CR/220426882688/S 1.00 1,95,211,52Cr TBAADM TBAADM
25-07-2022 [-7- @0 UPT/CR/220609264820/S 10,000.00 2,05,211,52Cr TBAADM TBAADM
25-97-2022 25-@7-202 BY CLG/CHQ 83773/BANK 70,000.00 2,75,211.52Cr SYSTEM  SYSTEM
21-28-2022 1-08-2022 16 NEFT/PSISN 60,000.00 2,15,211.52Cr M14128  V@4725
91-28-2022 1-08-202 Charges fo 5.9 2,15,205.62Cr M14128 V4725
92-98-2022 92-08-2022 17 TO CASH FI 20,000.00 1,95,205.62Cr S27559  R15592
95-28-2022 05-08-2022 Cr-INPS :P2A/UDAY KUM 2,00,000.00 3,95,205.62Cr TBAADM  TBAADM
95-28-2022 23-98-2022 15 MAGICBRICK 16,900.00 3,78,305.62Cr P14793  SYSTEM
22-28-2022 2-@8-2022 19 JITENDRA 8 60,000.00 3,18,305.62Cr M14128 V04725
30-28-2022 30-08-2022 20 MANOY KACH 10,000.00 3,08,305.62Cr M14128 V04725
22-29-2022 92-29-202 21 NEFT/PSIBN 10,000.00 2,98,305.62Cr M14128  $27559
22-29-2022 22-29-2022 Charges fo 2.96 2,98,302.66Cr M14128  S27559
93-29-2022 99-29-2022 22 NEFT/PSIBN 37,000.00 2,61,302.66Cr M14128  S27559
23-29-2022 03-29-2022 Charges fo 5.99 2,61,296.76Cr M14128 527559
10-99-2022 10-03-2022 SNS Alerts 29.50 2,6

1,267.26Cr S24054 SYSTEM

Page Total Credit 3,090,800
Page Total Debit S

CQlosing Balance 2,61,267.26

Total Credit N 16,56,024.60
Total Debit 2 13,94,757.34
Signature

FERRE R R RN

Pages printed. End of Report*****ssssssss






